
ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 RATZENBÖCK, Karl-Thomas 67 25 25 25 24 22 25 23 24 193

2 GEISELMAYR, Rainer 44 24 25 25 22 23 25 23 25 192

3 HARDEGG, Alexius 41 23 24 23 24 23 25 24 25 191

4 HUFNAGL, Ralf 3 24 24 24 25 23 24 23 22 189

4 WAGNER, Jürgen 70 24 23 25 25 23 23 25 21 189

6 GRUBER, Christoph 59 21 25 23 25 22 24 25 23 188

6 FELBERMAIR, Martin 23 24 23 24 24 22 24 24 23 188

6 ROSSKOPF, Helmut 21 24 24 25 24 23 23 24 21 188

9 BECK, Florian 29 24 21 21 24 24 25 24 24 187

9 MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian 38 24 23 25 25 23 23 23 21 187

11 BAYER, Markus 50 24 24 24 22 22 23 24 23 186

12 SCHAUFLER, Paul 25 23 24 25 21 24 24 22 22 185

13 GRASSPOINTNER, Alexander Georg 46 23 20 22 24 23 25 24 21 182

14 BUTTAZONI, Manfred 34 25 22 22 23 22 23 21 23 181

15 MÜLLNER, Tobias 64 23 22 21 23 21 24 22 24 180

16 SCHIEFER, Peter 17 23 24 18 23 25 23 21 22 179

17 SITH, Steve 7 21 22 20 25 24 21 23 22 178

17 EHN, Günter 15 24 20 24 24 22 23 19 22 178

19 DOSSER, Michael 22 25 24 23 21 24 21 20 18 176

20 ROHRHOFER, Marco 31 24 22 20 21 21 21 22 24 175

21 HÖLLER, Gerald 36 21 18 20 23 20 24 24 24 174

22 HUTTERER, Andreas 71 22 22 21 24 17 24 21 22 173

23 HIRSCHHOFER, Stefan 72 22 22 24 22 20 18 22 19 169

23 CROY, Anton Ferdinand 8 22 23 19 24 19 24 20 18 169

23 DORN, Florian 55 22 21 22 24 21 22 19 18 169

26 ASCHAUER, Philipp 65 19 24 19 19 22 22 21 21 167

27 MAYR, Christian 6 19 22 18 24 19 22 18 23 165

28 PRASKAC, Alexander 4 18 22 23 24 18 22 17 19 163

29 SCHNEPPS, Alexander-Josef 75 20 22 21 22 19 21 20 15 160

30 SAMITZ, Christoph 53 20 19 22 21 18 19 18 19 156

31 MAYR-MELNHOF, Carlos 51 17 19 17 18 18 17 21 22 149

31 GÄRTNER, Georg 45 21 21 17 19 17 20 17 17 149

33 RAMSL, Wolfgang 11 18 24 16 21 17 17 15 18 146
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33 OTT, Reinhold 52 20 19 18 20 16 20 16 17 146

35 BOTTHOF, Paul 42 17 17 14 15 14 19 17 14 127

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 WAGERER, Gregor 27 23 24 24 22 20 20 22 22 177

2 GRUBER, Alexander 14 20 19 18 18 17 22 20 20 154

3 RAMSL, Roman 58 22 22 21 21 14 19 16 17 152

4 RAMSL, Clemens 48 21 19 17 16 18 17 20 23 151

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 FRÜHWIRTH, Theresa 28 23 24 19 21 20 22 16 19 164

2 EHN, Selina 12 20 18 19 24 21 18 19 20 159

3 GRAS , Christina 13 19 21 19 19 14 21 20 18 151

4 HUFNAGL, Elisabeth 61 16 18 18 18 18 15 16 20 139

5 LACKNER, Marlene 56 20 21 19 18 17 11 12 18 136

6 WAGERER, Alice 5 17 17 14 22 12 23 13 15 133

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 DIENST, Johann 69 21 23 24 21 21 24 23 20 177

2 HERITZ, Christian 33 23 22 21 22 21 24 17 22 172+24

3 NEMETH, Anton 9 23 25 23 24 17 21 19 20 172+20

4 TSCHIDERER, Karl-Thomas 19 22 21 22 23 23 23 16 20 170

5 ZETTEL, Georg 57 20 23 22 23 18 22 19 21 168

5 FRÖCH, Josef Maximilian 39 23 21 21 22 17 22 22 20 168

7 LAMPRECHT, Robert 26 21 21 20 21 18 24 21 21 167

8 NADJ, Zoltan 24 21 22 18 21 20 21 19 23 165

8 SODIA, Reinhold 49 17 23 20 22 20 23 23 17 165

10 PERMANSCHLAGER, Johann 73 21 22 21 18 21 23 19 19 164

11 LASCHOBER, Günter 37 20 23 18 23 19 22 19 16 160

12 SPREITZHOFER, Martin 63 19 23 17 19 17 22 20 17 154

13 ANDREJKA, Alfred 2 21 20 20 22 21 18 14 16 152

14 SAMITZ, Christian 47 17 18 23 19 18 21 12 18 146

15 EGGER, Karl-Thomas 16 14 15 11 20 19 22 16 14 131

16 SCHUSTER, Hans Georg 35 13 15 14 16 11 15 10 8 102

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 ZMAJLOVIC, Michael 32 22 22 23 20 23 19 21 24 174

2 GRAS, Walter 20 22 18 22 21 20 19 23 20 165

3 WAGGER, Franz 1 17 20 25 20 20 24 21 16 163

4 PFEIFER, Johann 40 23 20 22 22 18 20 18 17 160

5 OBERENZER, Georg 60 21 22 15 19 20 24 18 20 159

6 FELBER, Rudolf 66 19 23 19 19 17 21 19 18 155

7 HABERL, Hans 62 21 22 15 21 19 18 18 17 151

7 REXEIS, Franz 54 21 19 18 21 17 22 16 17 151

9 WIMMER, Peter 30 22 18 16 23 17 21 16 17 150

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 TRAUSSNIGG, Hermann 68 19 20 19 23 23 24 19 21 168

2 HECHTL, Manfred 43 17 17 23 22 16 22 18 20 155

3 VEIT, Franz 18 21 23 17 19 17 16 18 20 151

4 HENGL, Raimund 10 17 18 13 16 21 17 16 13 131

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Master - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1
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ÖSTM CPS 2024 HOLLABRUNN

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 OBERÖSTERREICH 71 71 73 70 72 69 72 70 568

GEISELMAYR, Rainer 44 ALL 22 24 25 25 25 23 25 23 192

GRUBER, Christoph 59 ALL 25 23 25 21 23 22 24 25 188

FELBERMAIR, Martin 23 ALL 24 24 23 24 24 24 23 22 188

2 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 71 73 74 71 70 69 69 69 566

RATZENBÖCK, Karl-Thomas 67 ALL 24 25 25 25 25 23 24 22 193

ROSSKOPF, Helmut 21 ALL 24 24 24 25 23 24 21 23 188

SCHAUFLER, Paul 25 ALL 23 24 25 21 22 22 24 24 185

3 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 65 70 66 70 73 72 66 70 552

HARDEGG, Alexius 41 ALL 23 24 23 24 23 25 24 25 191

GRASSPOINTNER, Alexander Georg 46 ALL 24 23 20 22 25 24 21 23 182

SCHIEFER, Peter 17 ALL 18 23 23 24 25 23 21 22 179

4 BURGENLAND 74 68 68 72 67 66 66 67 548

WAGNER, Jürgen 70 ALL 25 24 23 25 23 25 21 23 189

BECK, Florian 29 ALL 24 21 21 24 24 24 24 25 187

NEMETH, Anton 9 SE1 25 23 24 23 20 17 21 19 172

5 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3 67 69 69 68 63 69 63 67 535

BAYER, Markus 50 ALL 24 24 24 22 24 23 22 23 186

MÜLLNER, Tobias 64 ALL 21 23 23 22 21 24 22 24 180

HIRSCHHOFER, Stefan 72 ALL 22 22 22 24 18 22 19 20 169

6 OBERÖSTERREICH 2 61 66 65 70 65 65 66 70 528

HUFNAGL, Ralf 3 ALL 24 24 24 25 23 22 23 24 189

HÖLLER, Gerald 36 ALL 18 20 23 21 24 20 24 24 174

MAYR, Christian 6 ALL 19 22 18 24 18 23 19 22 165

7 KÄRNTEN 64 64 61 67 63 62 58 62 501

BUTTAZONI, Manfred 34 ALL 22 22 23 25 23 22 23 21 181

ZMAJLOVIC, Michael 32 SE2 22 23 20 22 24 23 19 21 174

OTT, Reinhold 52 ALL 20 19 18 20 16 17 16 20 146

8 SALZBURG 61 69 65 62 66 57 60 61 501

MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian 38 ALL 25 25 24 23 23 23 23 21 187

SODIA, Reinhold 49 SE1 17 23 20 22 23 17 20 23 165

GÄRTNER, Georg 45 ALL 19 21 21 17 20 17 17 17 149

9 STEIERMARK 63 63 62 65 65 62 64 56 500
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HERITZ, Christian 33 SE1 22 21 22 23 22 21 24 17 172

TRAUSSNIGG, Hermann 68 MAS 23 19 20 19 24 19 21 23 168

LASCHOBER, Günter 37 SE1 18 23 20 23 19 22 19 16 160

10 STEIERMARK 2 59 59 59 65 54 54 53 66 469

LAMPRECHT, Robert 26 SE1 21 21 20 21 21 21 18 24 167

REXEIS, Franz 54 SE2 21 19 18 21 16 17 17 22 151

VEIT, Franz 18 MAS 17 19 21 23 17 16 18 20 151

11 KÄRNTEN 2 50 52 60 60 56 47 55 56 436

WAGGER, Franz 1 SE2 17 20 25 20 21 16 20 24 163

SAMITZ, Christian 47 SE1 19 17 18 23 21 12 18 18 146

BOTTHOF, Paul 42 ALL 14 15 17 17 14 19 17 14 127

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - COMPAK SPORTING Page 2 of 2
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